E Egmuuw 2020-21 Licensure/Certification Pass Rates

COLLEGE
Program

Aviation
Cardiovascular Technology
Child Development
Dental Hygiene - Written (national)
Dental Hygiene - WREB (state - clinical)
Dental Hygiene - State (Oklahoma Jurisprudence)
Diagnostic Medical Sonography
Digital Media - Adobe
Emergency Medical Technician
Health Information Technology
Medical Laboratory Technology
Nursing
Occupational Therapy Assistant
Paralegal
Paramedic - Cognitive Exam
Paramedic- Psychomotor Exam
Pharmacy Technology
Physical Therapist Assistant
Radiography Technology
Respiratory Therapy

Veterinary Technology
TCC Overall Pass Rate

NOTE: These licensure pass rates may differ from individual programs' posted rates based on reporting time periods and updates to exam outcomes.

TCC Institutional Research
SR-2122-5090, 10/20/2021

School

Science & Mathematics

Health Sciences

School of Liberal Arts & Communication

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Visual & Performing Arts
Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences
Business & Information Technology
Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Health Sciences

Pass

31
7

11

14
27
85
140

209
13

8
8
7
25
15
15

8
638

Total

33
11

12

14
31
118
167

239
13

27
18
18

759

% Pass Rate

93.9%
63.6%
Not available
91.7%
COVID delayed
100.0%
87.1%
72.0%
83.8%
100.0%
88.9%
87.4%
100.0%
Not available
88.9%
100.0%
100.0%
92.6%
83.3%
83.3%

44.4%
84.1%



