

2020-21 Licensure/Certification Pass Rates

Program	School	Pass	Total	% Pass Rate
Aviation	Science & Mathematics	31	33	93.9%
Cardiovascular Technology	Health Sciences	7	11	63.6%
Child Development	School of Liberal Arts & Communication			Not available
Dental Hygiene - Written (national)	Health Sciences	11	12	91.7%
Dental Hygiene - WREB (state - clinical)	Health Sciences			COVID delayed
Dental Hygiene - State (Oklahoma Jurisprudence)	Health Sciences	14	14	100.0%
Diagnostic Medical Sonography	Health Sciences	27	31	87.1%
Digital Media - Adobe	Visual & Performing Arts	85	118	72.0%
Emergency Medical Technician	Health Sciences	140	167	83.8%
Health Information Technology	Health Sciences	7	7	100.0%
Medical Laboratory Technology	Health Sciences	8	9	88.9%
Nursing	Health Sciences	209	239	87.4%
Occupational Therapy Assistant	Health Sciences	13	13	100.0%
Paralegal	Business & Information Technology			Not available
Paramedic - Cognitive Exam	Health Sciences	8	9	88.9%
Paramedic- Psychomotor Exam	Health Sciences	8	8	100.0%
Pharmacy Technology	Health Sciences	7	7	100.0%
Physical Therapist Assistant	Health Sciences	25	27	92.6%
Radiography Technology	Health Sciences	15	18	83.3%
Respiratory Therapy	Health Sciences	15	18	83.3%
Veterinary Technology	Health Sciences	8	18	44.4%
TCC Overall Pass Rate		638	759	84.1%

 $NOTE:\ These\ licensure\ pass\ rates\ may\ differ\ from\ individual\ programs'\ posted\ rates\ based\ on\ reporting\ time\ periods\ and\ updates\ to\ exam\ outcomes.$

TCC Institutional Research SR-2122-5090, 10/20/2021